FASMATE® SERIES

FN / INTERNAL SEALING CONNECTION TOOL

Internal thread grip and seal tool that uses threaded collets to grip threaded bores for high pres-

sures.

FNPT
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Pressure assisted grip and proprietary design
locks the connector securely in the port, even
when used in dynamic hydraulic applications

Instant threaded sealing connection up to

5,000 psig without tape, sealant, or wrenches -

significantly reduces process time

Split collet design locks securely and will not
damage threaded ports

Self aligning connector requires no operator
adjustment

Quick and easy seal replacement to minimize
down time, maintenance and tool inventory

S A :

SPECIFICATIONS

Pres_sure Operating Materials of Construction
Rating Temperatures

Per Body o o Annodized Aluminum,
Size, see ('_jgozt& 1212?05) Stainless Steel, Potted
charts PCA

Termination Port Seal Material*

BSPP (G) or FNPT Buna-N

*Additional seal material types available, consult factory.
** Operating Temp: 32°F-100°F (0°C-38°C) for ICON™.

@ Side load rating varies depending on size and insertion.

ACTUATION OPTIONS

FNL - Lever

FNV - Thumb Valve

- FNP - Pneumatic

ICON™ TECHNOLOGY
"%/ SURE SEAL™

CLAMP KIT (OPTIONAL)

Optional Clamp Kit available for use with Tool
Balancers. Available for body sizes 6 & 7 only.

Body Size Part Number

6 FNX6CK
7 FNX7CK

@ FASTEST
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ICON™

INTELLIGENT CONNECTION TECHNOLOGY

FasTest's ICON™ adds sensing capabilities to our mechanical
Sealing Connection Tools. ICON™ Tools include instant LED
visual feedback and data output to improve sealing connection
accuracy, maximize production efficiency, and optimize
maintenance.

RS OET
; .

ICON™ features:

SURE SEAL™
J Instant LED feedback verifies a good connection prior to starting a test.

System Overview:

I Verify connections are
= good prior to starting -_
k| a leak test and provide User's System
E operators instant positive
o) feedback to simplify HMI
o training.
CONNECTED
. PICK TOOL

Recognize short connects

before hazardous spills -

occur in functional ’ r

testing, or prevent ‘ ‘

wasteful False Positive |G ‘

results in leak testing. :

Standalone install or tie into PLC

y e Quickly setup ICON™
S Controllable LED - | Tools
'; signals o!c;_er?torl to ‘ ¢ Eliminate the need for
g use specitic tool. PLC programming

PROGRAMMING )) e Can be powered from
TOOL wall adapter (included)

or from a PLC (24VDC)

Support: (800) 444-2373 | fastestinc.com 37



FASMATE® SERIES

FN / INTERNAL CONNECTIONS / NPT

i

Minimum
Insertion

Orde

FNL

0.55*

D
0B OE

l v

T

Connects To

T
Termination Port

ring Information

Connects
To

Pressure
Rating

FasMate’ FN | NPT

5000 (345)
1/8 NPT 2500 (172)
5000 (345)
5000 (345)
1/4 NPT 2500 (172)
5000 (345)
5000 (345)
3/8 NPT 2500 (172)
5000 (345)
1/2 NPT 5000 (345)
3/4 NPT 3500 (241)
1NPT
11/4 NPT 750 (51.7)
11/2 NPT

Body FNL Part Number

FNV Part Number

FNP Part Number

Size (with Lever) (with Thumb Valve) (w/ Pneumatic Pilot)
FNL022021[*] FNV022021 FNP022021[*]
1 FNLR022021[*] FNVR022021 FNPR022021[*]
FNL022025[*] FNV022025 FNP022025[*]
FNL042041[*] FNV042041 FNP042041[*]
2 FNLR042041[*] FNVR042041 FNPR042041[*]
FNL042045[*] FNV042045 FNP042045[*]
FNL062061[*] FNV062061 FNP062061[*]
3 FNLR062061[*] FNVR062061 FNPRO062061[*]
FNL062065[*] FNV062065 FNP062065[*]
FNL082081[*] FNV082081 FNP082081[*]
4 FNL082085[*] FNV082085 FNP082085[*]
FNL122121[*] FNV122121 FNP122121[*]
> FNL122125[*] FNV122125 FNP122125[*]
6 FNV162161 FNP162161
N/A FNV202161 FNP202161
’ FNV242161 FNP242161

Replacement
Seals Pack (5)

S1108B70

$21250327B60

S112B70

S1208B70

S1315B50

S1318B70
S1323B70

S1325B70

Rebuild
Kit

RFN022021

RFN042041

RFN062061

RFN082081

RFNBG5

RFNBG6
RENBG71

RFNBG7

ICON™ Repair Kit
(FNL / FNP)

RFNLBG1CV04ANA
RFNLBG1CV04SSR

RFNLBG4CVO04ANA
RFNLBG4CV04SSR

RFNLBG5CV04ANA
RFNLBG5CV04SSR

N/A

Reduced Thead Connectors [FNxRxxxxxx]; The "R" in the part number indicates a shorter collet length for shallow ports.

Port specifications: NPT per SAE J476 or ANSI B1.20

*How To Add ICON™to FN

Part Number Suffix

Signal Output

FNL Connector without ICON™

FNL with ICON™: Analog Output
Signal

FNL with ICON™: Solid State Relay

38
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None
CVO04ANA

CV04SSR

Example
FNL022021

FNL022021CV04ANA

FNL022021CV04SSR

Support: (800) 444-2373 | fastestinc.com



@ SAFE. RELIABLE. FAST.

T
Termination Port

A

T /'1/8 NPT Pilot Port

Termination Port
fe>— 0.55%
|"‘ (14.0)

A

D
OB QE

l

Connects To

1/8 NPT Pilot Port Connects To

*Dimension only applies to FN with ICON™ Technology
(Base Part Numbers that include "CV04ANA" or "CV04SSR").

Body A A A C ©
Size (FNL) (FNV) (FNP) B (FNL) (FNV) D E M T
055 (14.0)
370 150 1/8 NPT
1 480 (1219) 513 (130.3) 490 (1245) 106 (26.9) (940) 158 (407) 381) 065 (165) 030 (76)
055 (140)  1/8 BSPP (G)
067 (170)
A . 1/4 NPT
2 500 (1270) 5.21(132.3) 500 (1270) 106 (26.9) e 158 (407) o) 072(183) 039 (9.9)
067 (170)  1/4 BSPP (G)
067 (170)
186 3/8 NPT
3 500 (1270) 505 (1283) 480 (1219)  125(318)  3.90(991) 158 (401) 472) 086 (218) 047 (11.9)
067 (170)  3/8 BSPP (G)
. 1/2 NPT
4 527(1339) 527(1339) 534(1356) 143 (363) 440 (118) 185 (470) o 109 (277) 076 (19.3)
(59.2) 1/2 BSPP (G)
817 3/4 NPT
5 2075 875(222.2) 875(2222) 178(452)  510(1295) 21 (536) 293 (744) 149 (378) 063 (160)
(207.5) 3/4 BSPP (G)
6 848 (2154) 817 (2075)  2.23 (56.6) 363(922) 171(43.4)
N/A N/A 2.46 (62.5) 2.07 (52.6) N/A 1NPT
7 853 (2167) 821(2085) 275 (69.9) 407 (103.4)

2.27 (57.7)

Dimensions inch (mm)
Pressure Rating: psi (bar)

DON'T SEE A SOLUTION FOR YOUR APPLICATION? Submit a custom application 39

form and drawing to fastsales@fastestinc.com or to your local distributor.




FASMATE® SERIES

FN / INTERNAL CONNECTIONS / BSPP (G)/T

FHNL

L-M—J

Minimum
Insertion

Ordering Information

Connects To

FasMate' FN |

1/8 BSPP (G)

1/8 BSPT

1/4 BSPP (G)

1/4 BSPT
3/8 BSPP (G)
3/8 BSPT
1/2 BSPP (G)
1/2 BSPT
3/4 BSPP (G)

3/4 BSPT
1BSPP (G)
1BSPT (G)

11/4 BSPP (G)

11/4 BSPT (G)
11/2 BSPP
11/2 BSPT

Pressure
Rating

BSPP (G)

5000 (345)
2500 (172)
5000 (345)
2500 (172)
5000 (345)
5000 (345)
2500 (172)
5000 (345)
2500 (172)

5000 (345)

5000 (345)

5000 (345)

3500 (241)

750 (51.7)

FNL Part Number

(with Lever)

FNL026021[*]
FNLR026021[*]
FNL026025[*]
FNLR026025[*]
FNL026T025[*]
FNLO046041[*]
FNLR046041[*]
FNL046045[*]
FNLR046045[*]
FNLO46T045[*]
FNLO66061[*]
FNLO66065[*]
FNLO66T065[*]
FNL086081[*]
FNL086085[*]
FNLOB6TO85[*]
FNL126121[*]
FNL126125[*]

FNL126T125[*]

N/A

FNV Part Number
(w/ Thumb Valve)

FNV026021
FNVR026021
FNV026025
FNVR026025
FNV026T025
FNV046041
FNVR046041
FNV046045
FNVR046045
FNV046T045
FNV066061
FNV066065
FNV066T065
FNV086081
FNV086085
FNV086T085
FNV126121
FNV126125
FNV126T125
FNV166161
FNV166T161
FNV206161
FNV206T161
FNV246161
FNV246T161

FNP Part Number

(w/ Pneumatic

FNP026021[*]
FNPR026021[*]
FNP026025[*]
FNPR026025[*]
FNP026T025[*]
FNP046041[*]
FNPR046041[*]
FNP046045[*]
FNPR046045[*]
FNP046T045[*]
FNP066061[*]
FNP066065[*]
FNPO66T065(*]
FNP086081[*]
FNP086085[*]
FNP086T085[*]
FNP126121[*]
FNP126125[*]
FNP126T125[*]
FNP166161
FNP166T161
FNP206161
FNP206T161
FNP246161
FNP246T161

Replacement
Seals Pack (5)

S1108B70

S21250327B60

S112B70

S1208B70

S1315B50

S1318B70

S1323B70

S1325B70

Rebuild
Kit

RFN026021

RFN046041

RFN066061

RFN086081

RFNBG5

RFNBG6

RFNBG71

RFENBG7

ICON™ Repair Kit
(FNL / FNP)

RFNLBG1CV04ANA
RFNLBG1CV04SSR

RENLBG4CVO04ANA
RFNLBG4CV04SSR

RFNLBG5CV04ANA
RFNLBG5CV04SSR

N/A

Reduced Thead Connectors [FNxRxxxxxx]; The "R" in the part number indicates a shorter collet length for shallow ports.
Port Specifications: BSPP (G) per ISO 228, BS 2779, DIN 3852 Part 2 Type A and B; BSPT per ISO 7 or BS 21

40 (@ FASTEST
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@ SAFE. RELIABLE. FAST.

T
Termination Port

A

T /'1/8 NPT Pilot Port

Termination Port
— 0.55*
|"‘ (140)

D 1
l 0B OE

Connects To Connects To

1/8 NPT Pilot Port

*Dimension only applies to FN with ICON™ Technology
(Base Part Numbers that include "CV0O4ANA" or "CV04SSR").

Bs<i)zdey (FﬁL) (Fﬁv) (FQP) 5 (FCN:L) (Ff\l:v) B e i T
055 (14.0) 1/8 NPT
0.27 (6.9) 1/8 NPT

1 480 (1219)  513(130.3) 490 (1245) 106(26.9) 370(94) 158 (401) 150(381) 065(165)  0.55(140)  1/8 BSPP (G)

027 (69)  1/8 BSPP (G)

055 (140)  1/8 BSPP (G)

0,67 (17.0) 1/4 NPT
0.39 (9.9) 1/4 NPT
2 500 (127)  521(1323) 500 (1270) 106 (26.9) 4.00(1016) 158 (401) 170 (43.2) 072(183) 067 (170)  1/4 BSPP (G)

039(9.9)  1/4 BSPP (G)

067 (170)  1/4 BSPP (G)

3/8 NPT

3 500 (127)  505(1283)  480(121.9)  125(318) 390(991) 158 (401) 186 (472) 086(218) 067 (170)  3/8 BSPP (G)
3/8 BSPP (G)

1/2 NPT

4 527 (133.9)  5.27(133.9) 534(1356) 143(363) 440 (1118) 185(470) 2.33(59.2) 109(277) 076 (19.3)  1/2 BSPP (G)
1/2 BSPP (G)

3/4 NPT

5 817 (2075)  875(222.2) 875(222.2) 178(452) 510(129.5) 211(53.6) 293 (744) 149(378) 063 (160) 3/4 BSPP (G)

3/4 BSPP (G)

6 8.48 (215.4) 817 (207.5) 2.23 (56.6) 246 (62.5) 3.63(92.2) 171(43.4)
N/A A 2.07 (52.6) N/A NPT
7 8.53 (216.7) 8.21(208.5) 2.75 (69.9) 2.46 (62.48) 4.07 (103.4)
2.27 (57.7)

Dimensions inch (mm)
Pressure Rating: psi (bar)

DON'T SEE A SOLUTION FOR YOUR APPLICATION? Submit a custom application

) . e 41
form and drawing to fastsales@fastestinc.com or to your local distributor.




FASMATE® SERIES

FN / INTERNAL CONNECTIONS / SAE O-RING

FNL

P e —

0B QE

Connects To

T
Termination Port

L—M—>|

Minimum
Insertion

Ordering Information

Connects To Pressure Body  FNL Part Number FNV Part Number  FNP Part Number Replacement Rebuild ICON™ Repair Kit
Rating Size (with Lever) (w/ Thumb Valve) (w/ Pneumatic Pilot) Seals Pack (5) Kit (FNL / FNP)
FasMate' FN | SAE O-Ring
FNLR034021[*] FNVR034021 FNPR034021[*]
-3[3/8-24] 2500 (172) S1108B70 RFN022021
FNLR034025[*] FNVR034025 FNPR034025[*]
5000 (345) FNLO044021[*] FNV044021 FNP044021[*]
2500 (172) FNLR044021[*] FNVR044021 FNPR044021[*]
-4 [7/16-20] 1
5000 (345) FNL044025[*] FNV044025 FNP044025[*]
S1109B70 RFN044021
2500 (172) FNLR044025[*] FNVR044025 FNPR044025[*]
FNLR044K021[*] FNVR044K021 FNPR044K021[*]
-4[7/16-24] 2500 (172)
FNLR044K025[*] FNVR044K025 FNPR044K025[*]
RENLBG1CV04ANA
5000 (345) FNLO054041[*] FNV054041 FNP054041[*] RENLBGICV04SSR
2500 (172) FNLR054041[*] FNVR054041 FNPR054041[*]
-5 [1/2-20] S521250327B60  RFN054041
5000 (345) FNL054045[*] FNV054045 FNP054045[*]
2500 (172) FNLR054045[*] FNVR054045 FNPR054045[*]
2
5000 (345) FNL064041[*] FNV064041 FNP064041[*]
* *
-6 [9/16-18] 2500 (172) FNLR064041[*] FNVR064041 FNPR064041[*] ST11B70 REN064041
5000 (345) FNL064045[*] FNV064045 FNP064045[*]
2500 (172) FNLR064045[*] FNVR064045 FNPR064045[*]
FNLO84061[*] FNV084061 FNP084061[*]
-8 [3/4-16] 5000 (345) 4 S1207B70 RFN084061
FNL084065[*] FNV084065 FNP084065[*]
RFNLBG4CVO04ANA
FNL104081[*] FNV104081 FNP104081[*] RFNLBG4CV04SSR
-10 [7/8-14] 5000 (345) 4 S2M0401600B70 RFN104081
FNL104085[*] FNV104085 FNP104085[*]
RFNLBG5CV04ANA
_ _ * *
12 [11/16-12] 3500 (241) 5 FNL124121[*] FNV124121 FNP124121[*] S1315B50 RFNBG5 oy BGSCVO04SSR
-14 [1 3/16-12] FNV144161 FNP144161 S1316B70 RFNBG61
750 (51.7) 6 N/A N/A
-16 [15/16-12] FNV164161 FNP164161 S1318B70 RFNBG6

Reduced Thead Connectors [FNxRxxxxxx]; The "R" in the part number indicates a shorter collet length for shallow ports.

Port Specifications: SAE O-Ring per SAE J1926 or ISO 11926

42 (@ FASTEST
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@ SAFE. RELIABLE. FAST.

FNV T T 1/8 NPT Pilot Port
Termination Port -
Termination Port
A A 0.55%

‘ (14.0)

D

l 0B QE
Connects To 1/8 NPT Pilot Port Connects To

*Dimension only applies to FN with ICON™ Technology
(Base Part Numbers that include "CV04ANA" or "CV04SSR").

Body A A A C C
Size (FNL) (FNV) (FNP) B (FNL) (FNV) D E i U

1/8 NPT
480 (1219) 513 (130.3)  4.90 (124.5) 106 (26.9) 3.70(940) 158 (401) 150 (381) 0.65 (16.5) 0.30 (76)
1/8 BSPP (G)
0,55 (14.0) 1/8 NPT
0.34 (8.6) 1/8 NPT

055 (140)  1/8 BSPP (G)
0.34(86)  1/8 BSPP (G)
1/8 NPT

1 480 (1219) 513 (130.3) 4.90 (124.5) 106 (26.9) 3.70(940) 158 (401) 150 (381) 065 (16.5)

0.37 (9.4)
1/8 BSPP (G)
0.67 (17.0)
1/4 NPT
0.39 (9.9)
2 4,00 (101.6) 170 (43.2) 072 (18.3)
0.67 (17.0)
1/4 BSPP (G)
0.39 (9.9)
500 (1270) 5.21(132.3) 500 (1270) 106 (26.9) 1.58 (401)
0,67 (17.0)
1/4 NPT
0.41(10.4)
2 3.90 (99.1) 1.86 (47.2) 0.79 (201)
0.67 (17.0)
1/4 BSPP (G)
0.41(10.4)
3/8 NPT
4 109 (277)
3/8 BSPP (G)
527 (133.9) 5.27(133.9) 534 (1356) 143(363) 440 (11.8) 185 (470) 2.33 (59.2) 076 (19.3) P
1/2
4 1.25 (31.8)

1/2 BSPP (G)

5 817 (2075) 875(222.2) 875(222.2) 178(452) 510 (129.5) 2.11(53.6) 2.93 (74.4) 149 (37.8) 0.63 (16.0) 3/4 NPT
6 1.58 (401)

N/A 848 (2154)) 817 (2075) 2.23 (56.6) N/A 246 (625)  3.63(92.2) N/A 1NPT
6 171(43.4)

Dimensions: inch (mm)
Pressure Rating: psi (bar)

DON'T SEE A SOLUTION FOR YOUR APPLICATION? Submit a custom application
form and drawing to fastsales@fastestinc.com or to your local distributor.
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FASMATE® SERIES

FN / INTERNAL CONNECTIONS / METRIC

FHL

I- b=

Minimwim
Insertion

Ordering Information

Connects  Pressure Body  FNL Part Number FNV Part Number FNP Part Number Replacement Rebuild ICON™ Repair Kit
To Rating Size (w/ Lever) (w/ Thumb Valve)  (w/ Pneumatic Pilot) Seals Pack (5) Kit (FNL / ENP)
FasMate FN | ISO O-Ring Metric
5000 (345) FNL108021[*] FNV108021 FNP108021[*]
Mo x 10 2900 (172) FNLR108021[*] FNVR108021 FNPR108021[*]
" 5000 (345) FNL108025[*] FNV108025 FNP108025[*]
2500 (172) FNLR108025[*] FNVR108025 FNPR108025[*]
S1108B70 RFN108021
FNLR108D021[*] FNVR108D021 FNPR108D021[*]
M10 x 1.25 2500 (172)
FNLR108D025[*] FNVR108D025 FNPR108D025[*]
FNLR108E021[* FNVR108E021 FNPR108E021[*]
M10 x 1.5 2500 (172)
FNLR108E025[*] FNVR108E025 FNPR108E025[*]
5000 (345) FNL128C041[*] FNV128C041 FNP128C041[*] S1203B60
2500 (172) FNLR128C041[*] FNVR128C041 FNPR128CO4I*] 591250327860
M12 X 1.0
5000 (345) FNL128C045[*] FNV128C045 FNP128C045[*] S1203B60 RENLBGICVO4ANA
2500 (172) FNLR128C045[*] FNVR128C045 FNPR128C045[*] S21250327B60 RFN128041 AFNLBGICVO4SSR
FNLR128D041[*] FNVR128D041 FNPR128D041[*]
M12 X 125 2500 (172)
FNLR128D045[*] FNVR128D045 FNPR128D045[*]
S1203B60
FNLR128041[*] FNVR128041 FNPR128041[*]
M12 x 15 2500 (172)
FNLR128045[*] FNVR128045 FNPR128045[*]
5000 (345) FNL148045[*] FNV148045 FNP148045[*] S21250327B60
M14x15 2500 (172) FNLR148041[*] FNVR148041 FNPR148041[*] 1203860 RFN148041
2500 (172) FNLR148045[*] FNVR148045 FNPR148045[*]
5000 (345) FNL168065[*] FNV168065 FNP168065[*]
MI6X15 5500 (172) FNLR168061[*] FNVR168061 FNPR168061[*] S21200445B70  RFN168061
2500 (172) FNLR168065[*] FNVR168065 FNPR168065[*]
M18 x 1.5 FNL188065[*] FNV188065 FNP188065[*] S1206B70 RFN188061
RFNLBG4CV04ANA
* *
M20 x 1.5 5000 (345) FNL208065[*] FNV208065 FNP208065[*] S21390576B70  RFN208061 RENLBGA4CV04SSR
M22 x 1.5 FNL228X085[*] FNV228X085 FNP228X085[*] S1208B70 RHN228081
M30 x 2.0 N/A FNV308161 FNP308161 S1316B70 RFNBG61
M33x 2.0 N/A FNV338161 FNP338161 S1318B70 RFNBG6
750 (51.7) N/A
M42 x 2.0 N/A FNV428161 FNP428161 S1323B70 RFENBG71
M48 x 2.0 N/A FNV488161 FNP488161 S1325B70 RFNBG7

Reduced Thead Connectors Available up to M16 [FNxRxxxxxx]; The "R" in the part number indicates a shorter collet length for shallow ports.
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@ SAFE. RELIABLE. FAST.

FNV T 1/8 NPT Pilot Port

Termination Port

T
Termination Port
A

0.55*
(14.0)

i -

D

l @B QE

Connects To

Body
Size

N o o A A BD

7

A A
(FNL) (FNV)

4.80 (121.9) 513 (130.3)

500 (1270) 5.21(132.3)

500 (1270) 5.05 (128.3)

5.27 (133.9) 5.27 (133.9)

8.48 (215.4)
N/A
853 (216.7)

Dimensions: inch (mm)
Pressure Rating: psi (bar)

1/8 NPT Pilot Port

A
(FNP)

4,90 (124.5)

5.00 (127.0)

4,80 (1219)

5.34 (135.6)

817 (2075)

8.21(208.5)

B

106 (26.9)

1.25 (318)

143 (36.3)

2.23 (56.6)

2.75 (69.9)

Connects To

*Dimension only applies to FN with ICON™ Technology

(Base Part Numbers that include "CV04ANA" or "CV04SSR").

© C
(FNL) (FNV)
3.70
(94.0)
158 (401)
4,00
(1016)
3.90 (991) 158 (401)
440 (1M8) 185 (470)
2.46 (62.5)
N/A
2.46 (62.48)

D

150
(381)

1.70
43.2)

186
(47.2)

2.33 (59.2)

3.63 (92.2)

4,07 (103.4)

E

0.65 (16.5)

072 (18.3)

0.86 (21.8)

100 (25.4)

1.09 (27.7)

158 (401)
171 (43.4)
2.07 (52.6)
2.27 (508)

M

055 (14.0)
0.30 (7.6)
055 (14.0)
0.30 (7.6)

032 (81)

043 (10.9)
043 (10.9)
055 (14.0)
072 (18.2)
057 (14.5)

N/A

T

1/8 NPT

1/8 BSPP (G)

1/8 NPT
1/8 BSPP (G)
1/8 NPT
1/8 BSPP (G)

1/4 NPT

1/4 BSPP (G)

1/4 NPT
1/4 BSPP (G)
1/4 NPT
1/4 BSPP (G)
1/4 BSPP (G)
1/4 NPT
1/4 BSPP (G)
3/8 BSPP (G)
3/8 NPT
3/8 BSPP (G)
3/8 BSPP (G)
3/8 BSPP (G)
1/2 BSPP (G)

1NPT

DON'T SEE A SOLUTION FOR YOUR APPLICATION? Submit a custom application
form and drawing to fastsales@fastestinc.com or to your local distributor.
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